Position

County Librarian
Librarian

Librarian

Fiscal Program Analyst

Literacy Program Cord

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$97,512
$58,224
$57,324
$49,984
$42,941
$22,590
$14,517
$13,601
$13,138
$12,342
$10,562
$9,846
$9,493
$7,683
$5,733
$5,728
$3,944
$2,747
$1,571
$882

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,749
$15,614
$20,638
$15,211
$13,782
$12,596
$1,832
$0
$1,471
$0

$0

$0
$1,065
$0
$480
$0

$0
$309
$0

$0



