Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Colusa County	Library	\$97,512	\$20,749
Librarian		Colusa County	Library	\$58,224	\$15,614
Librarian		Colusa County	Library	\$57,324	\$20,638
Fiscal Program Analyst		Colusa County	Library	\$49,984	\$15,211
Literacy Program Cord		Colusa County	Library	\$42,941	\$13,782
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$22,590	\$12,596
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$14,517	\$1,832
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$13,601	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$13,138	\$1,471
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$12,342	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$10,562	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$9,846	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$9,493	\$1,065
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$7,683	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$5,733	\$480
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$5,728	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$3,944	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$2,747	\$309
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$1,571	\$0
Library Assistant I		Colusa County	Library	\$882	\$0